
西宮中央公園テニスコート

宇仁 太一 グランドチャンピオン

山口 樹 ファミリーテニスクラブ

木村 迅 Team RacketS

玉置 豪俊 フリー

田中 照久 Ｎキューブ

森田 佑也 だうんTHEライン

長岡 良樹 CLTK西宮

式町 崇 フリー

行田 武史 ＫＴＴ

Team RacketS栄志会沢

24

26

秀勝

64

岡本

西村

高鷲

63

侑吾 増田 幹弥

フリー

山口 洋平

23

Team RacketS

ちぃむおれんじぃぃ

祐

高原 大 フリー

菊地 宏幸 ＫＴＴ

梶原 章 フリー

明石 家知 甲子園テニスクラブ

中村 俊太 ファミリーテニスクラブ

山田 裕紀 グランドチャンピオン

大鶴　 堅

克幸 PEACE

江端 将門 フリー

福味

猪熊 智樹 だうんTHEライン

ＫＴＴ

篠原 隆志 WHITE　STAR

52

53

60

俵 重和 ウイングTC

千葉 真之

12

3

6

10

9

51

第77回西宮市民体育大会テニスｼﾝｸﾞﾙｽ男子B級

フリー

2024年4月21日・29日

ちぃむおれんじぃぃ 43

47

1 奥田 淳

香枦園テニスクラブ新宮

48

49

50

45

フリー

フリー

2

4

42

41

亮佑

44

5

8

有賀 友亮

15

7

46

11

13

ＫＴＴ

吉村

14

17

55

54

羽根 大輔

東 裕也 EMTC

58

CLTK西宮

木村 健治

20

22

19

18

16 56

57

59

62

21 61

フライデーナイト

西川

32

33

72

30 70

31 71

板谷 学 フリー

67

28 68

27

29 69

25 65

吉史

哲平

35

73

34 74角 典明

田井 雅基

38

7737

7636

佐々木

78

75

66

フリー

白川 伸男 香枦園テニスクラブ

健太 だうんTHEライン

ITCテニスヒル仁川

友樹 フリー妻鳥

幸良 PEACE

吉史 フリー松本

一柳

小川 徹真

中村

山上

義徳

朋宏

香枦園テニスクラブ

津田

リバーサイド

中田

江原

彰人

小林 正和 ネオローン

松永 雄飛 NEST

進 フリー

ウイングTC

LaSH

79

高地

若林 亮介 ファミリーテニスクラブ

市井 伸弥

中田

友星

フリー

40

井上 太一

39

ちぃむおれんじぃぃ

章貴 だうんTHEライン

直哉 ネオローン

近藤 晋司 グランドチャンピオン

KUMEG

文将 NEST

川崎 竜翔 フライデーナイト

百瀬

諸田 尚彦 PEACE

中山 英二 フリー

ITCテニスヒル仁川

町頭 洋平 フリー

塩見 昂浩 EMTC

前田 勝弘 フレームショット

中澤 勇一郎 ちぃむおれんじぃぃ

藤谷 柊司 ＫＴＴ

竹野 雅之 フリー

渡辺 章夫 ミズノテニスプラザ　サウサリート

水口 達哉 だうんTHEライン

大原 工 香枦園テニスクラブ

尾関 英徳 甲子園テニスクラブ

中村 真一郎 ウイングTC

武冨 祥希 フリー

CLTK西宮

出井 誠太郎 フリー

遠藤 太郎 PEACE

成瀬 修平 ちぃむおれんじぃぃ

松成 亮 だうんTHEライン

中川路 栄人 ＫＴＴ


